Earnings Amount Deductions Amount
Basic Salary + DA 14,414.00
Birthday 1,000.00
HRA 378.00
Statutory Bonus FY 2025-26 2,864.00

Employee Club 200.00
ESIC Employee Contribution@0.75% 111.00

Total Earnings 18,656.00 Total Deductions 311.00
Net Amount ₹ 18,345.00

Amount (in words):

Indian Rupees Eighteen Thousand Three Hundred Forty Five Only

This is a Computer Generated Pay Slip